

HAPPINESS INDEX DATA PRIVACY AND PROTECTION AGREEMENT

I am 18 years of age or older.

I am authorized to enter into this agreement on behalf of myself and the organization I represent.

I understand that the Happiness Index data is the intellectual property of the Happiness Alliance.

I understand that the Happiness Index data contains confidential information about respondents.

I will protect the intellectual property of the Happiness Alliance and the privacy of the survey respondents.

I will use the data for the single research purpose for which I have requested the data and for no other purpose.

I will hold the data and access to the data in strict confidence and take suitable precautions to protect it such as by password protecting my devices on which I use the data and never using the data on a public device.

I will never sell the data and ensure the data I am provided is never sold.

I will never give the data away and ensure the data I am provided is never given away.

I will dispose of the data when it is no longer needed for the purposes of my research.

I will credit and ensure proper credit or attribution standard with academic practice is given to the Happiness Alliance for any publication of my research.

I will notify the Happiness Alliance at info@happycounts.org upon publication of my research.

PRINTED NAME	COUNTY, STATE & NATION	
ORGANIZATION	TITLE/ROLE	
SIGNATURE	 DATF	